- Jubllant FoodWorks Ltd.

Tax Invoice

Involce Numbar  PB2020017850 {
Ordar Number 13778022 é
—
Date Mow 27, 2024 !
2 SAP Doc No 18910050 [
. - —— — PIEAMT220241125 |
FROM. Company Plant C002 | V | 1 ; PO Humber . ‘ J
Moral Commrssary i — T Al ) L 'l D(
Jubiant Foodivorks Limited Y | iz Y TR To: PELICAN PLAZS FARIDKOT PUNIAB 0Pt UP184492 !
} SAS NAGAR i  Lde ,&hﬂ,@»\ {Tima :\134 {']V\/\ TFS RER WORAS P ym i E Lin T EU |
HAOHAL! : ————— LI - 2 -t AW Ground Floor, Fescan 1223, Nri-3a, Village Packa, Taiward i
fmsg;«.g«& AREA 3. No ‘ " t 4 151203 FARIDKOT !
60055 MOHALL M IR | reeice No INDIA  State Pun, Stzte Code 03 |
INDIA  State Puniad State Code: 03 g--—-»- — -1g1€7,~, e _1,i_._‘?8%§({°f ]2”0 = '
Sacur Sin atie 6‘ 71' e A 5
L oL e MWoIcef Sy GSTIN 03AADCT15G7R1ZR i
GSTIN CIAABCD1B21C1ZL .
FSSAlLicense No  10014063000313
eWay Bill Nomber 391890240532 Contact Person i
eWay Bill Creation Date27/11/2024 eWay Bill Expiry Dats  29/11/2024 Contact Number ;
I 3 "
RN T>e00LS3dT6EaS5742d8d2a1e3d214115e119¢221e1e1eaa7ebbdb088bcd9325 Place of Suppty. Punjab
B hc, Weteral Code Uom Billed | Hem Rate Taxable CGST CGST SGSTUTGST |SGSTUTGST| IGST 1IGST Cesa Cass " Gro
Material Description HSN of Goods Qty Amount Rate Amaount Rate Amount Rata Amount Rate Amo‘um TCSRam TCS Amount l Ar':::t ].
t L,// 80000003 Cokd Dough Regular -15Pie 18012000 TRA 8| 1209 72540| 25% 18.14 25% 18.14 0.00) 0oC 7518 |
2 bo0001e2 New Hand-tossed Dough Large 18012000 TRA 1] 14481 14481 25% 3.62 25% 362 000 020 j1s20s |
27 | 50000237 New Hand-lossed Dough Reg 18012000 TRA 7] 132863 92841 25% 2321 25% 2321 0.00! 0.00 1 [;u a3
New Hand-lossed Dough )] i
7 4 | 80000290 (275gm) 12 ios 19012000 TRA 8| 1715 137200 25% 34.30 25% 3430 0.00 oo ! tasceo |
L€ | 10000163 Seasoning for Paneer Mix 21039040 EA 3 84 25200 6% 1.61 6% 151 0.00 0.00 28 22 |
-
F ‘ Pepper & Herb Seasoning o 1 A
‘ / 10000640 (Toom 21039040 KT 2| 2501 5002 6% 3.00 6% 3.00 0.00 oce| 50
VL aooczart TUp 475ml Pet RsB0 220210 cv 1| 1891 45384 14% 6354 14 %, 63.54 000 12% 54 4—.i 83533
L& | 10002372 Minnde 475mi Fet Rs50 220210 cv 1] 1891 45384 14% 63.54 14% 63.54 000 12% 5445 35238
PT 10002373 M Dew 475mi Pet Rs60 220210 cv 2| 1894 909.12| 14%| 12728 14 % 127.28 000 12% 109.0¢|
T 1 e0o003er | New Pizza Sauce (Job Work). 2103080 cv 1| 13071 235278  6%| 14117 6% 14117 0.00 o0 r
o {00 ieas Harissa Mayo (NAP) 21039030 PKT 2| 12073 25046 €% 1557, 6% 15.57 0.00 ot ' x |xoeo
M EI Y Tl Fa
L% | 10001845 Spicy red Dressing (NAP) 21032000 KG 4] 11634 46535] 6% 2792 6% 2792 0.00 0 oj o '-T A\ A210
- \ \
1A | 0002888 Cheese Sauce 04062000 cv 1| 28875 346500 6% 20790 6% 207.90 0.00 oo N\, i38e080
r T e s A
})(’jwovym | Griliea Chicken Rashers 16010000 PKT 1| 45538 11385 €% 693 6% 683 000 o] AN ls* 51
1 Ll |1 \ J
Bhcn} 618 Page 1 of 3 el
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Jubllanmt FandMorks (Lt

Tar Involca

Bl
Orods Betle Faw caar TaAT [ RS TAIIGRT [ SONTATRAT | —p— 0l
W ot i . Ot'. .= :::-::: Dare Armaport Paw Arvmpnt . — ,‘&
16210000 T 1] 31348 1473, A% a4 aw g5 I o _
10404300 oV V| sz Waszap LW 260 A% EE e - ! =1 gaate
e ‘ SRINES: o] DEPOERLNES '
210600 PrY 2| 4118 401 19 % 3 11 "% 5 11 a8 T s el wibeinlei?
3 “ 7 % s .' . ’
Feow 475w Pat P36 220210 v o| 1883 72592) % me 14% 183, %L | R M IR sl
Dices Srwdonr cheese wne0m |k 31 mas| 1838 exl  no awl 7270 i B ont | S e
Seavones dlend 21030930 cv 1] 11200 134508 6% 8370 8% 8976 6on 25 WAL cnoinctl)
e S f¥c0p) M 45182000 cv 1| 1873 ap2sl 9% 3T 9% 3784 006 -ﬂci ! 3 %
Pepuist Comugeled Sheel (100 148191000 PKT 1| oss 55.00‘ 6% EEY 6% 2.0 o aaat i -
iox Reguiar- WHOR 48191010 PK1 2| a4 74800 &% aes 6% s oo soci { . ;
(rdiess Regular - IHOP 48191010 PKT 1| 2n 21100] 6% 12.66 6% 120 G 990 j gna
Lidless MedumIHOP 48191010 PKT 1 I 33400 8% 2004 B% 2004 o G’ﬁi ¥ 3 i PRS-
Paper cup Ag 150ml 48185090 PXT af 118 us00] 9% 3132 9% 3132 eoe a.zxf } 473 34
Bawe Spankle 250 Gm 4 21039000 [ 1] 33343 833 6% 500 6% 500 o aoel i
Crucxen Tikka 250gm  ,  |16010000 PKT 1| 52508 13150 6% 7.89 &% 789 coo 2 oot ¢
| CICKENBBQ (500gm) ,  |16010000 PK1 2 s2¢ 52400 &% 31 44) 6 %] 3144 .0 i a6y : x
o ” T papes. g ety
| CHICKEN PER( PTR! (500 gm) Fe 10000 LP»« [ 1! 503 ‘ZJ 251 56| ”‘L 15.oo| e%[ 1509 oce| l oot !
lfaubu Amt 24 szs.n”gsnm a.s:o.oe[ cess Ame 2] TCS Ame D} Towst s ‘
Gross Weighttin KG) 298,371
har Veeighttin KG) 263,308
P Re = * 2
Roas Fermi'Way
bil heo (1F
Applcabe)
Transponer Kame
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Posist
TFS Faridkot |
L Faridkot ]
e R aa e e - S — ——
Transaction No, : LSF,-G% ]
PO Number : [PO-728 ]
Transaction Date : |28-1 1-2024 12:22 pm l
Invoice Number : |PB2020017690 |
Invoice Date : 28-11-2024 |
Delivery Note : L ]
User: Earidkot Store j
Store Name : [Main Store - Faridkot |
Vendor Naime - J qbi!zml Food Works
Limited
Contact Person : I&hal Gupta/Jatin Rai ]
Contact Number : |9871119824/9210052955 |
Email : [jatin.rai@jublfood.com ]
15th Floor, Tower E,
. Skymark Onc Plot No-11-
Rddresas 10/A, Sector-98, Noida,
Uttar Pradesh
State : [Uttar Pradesh j
TIN Number : |; -|
GSTIN Number : |09AABCDIS21C1Z9 ]
Service Tax Number : I- j
Deployment : |TFS Faridkot I
Deployment Address :  |Faridkot Faridkot H
Deployment GSTIN : I- I
Deployment VAT Number I ]
Unit LY Otl Grand
. ni - her |, yran
# Name Unit Price Quantity| Comment]| Sub Total Rat [\}m\“m Taxes Discount Total
in Rs
1 |DOM KGS(1000GR) |251.56 - 251.56000] 12%} 30.1872 - 0.00] 281.7472
CHICKEN
PERI PERI
NEW FROZEN
S500GM
2 |pOM KGS(1000GR) | 524 |- 524.00000] 129 62.88 -1 vo0]  ssess
CHICKEN BBQ
PEPPER
FROZEN KG
3 [DOM PAC(250GR) | 131.5 - 131.50000f 12% 15.78 - 0.00 147.28
CHICKEN
TIKKA
MASALA
FROZEN
250GM
h“ps;mraveifoodsawioa;'.Aposist.bizleswcklenlries
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R |
sEASONING
BAKE
SPRINKLE
250GM

PAC(250NOS)

83.36

83.36000

10.0032 - 0.00

4]

DOM CupP
PAPER 150ML
NO

NOS(INOS)

1.16

300]-

348.00000

62.64 - 0.00

410.64

DOM BOX
LIDLESS
MEDIUM NO

NOS(INOS)

3.34

100}-

334.00000

12%

40.08 - 0.00

374.08

DOM BOX
LIDLESS
REGULARNO

NOS(INOS)

2.11

100}-

211.00000

12%

25.32 - 0.00

236.32

DOM BOX
REGULAR
THOP

NOS(INOS)

3.74

200]-

748.00000

12%

89.76 - 0.00

DOM
CORRUGATED
SHEET
REGULAR
PKT

NOS(INOS)

100]-

55.00000

12%

0.00

61.6

DOM TISSUE
PAPER 100NO
PKT

NOS(INOS)

16.73

418.25000

18%

75.285 - 0.00

1

DOM CHEESE
CLASSIC
SEASONED
BLEND KG

KGS(1000GR)

112.09

1345.08000

12%

161.4096 - 0.00

1506.4896

12

DOM DICED
CHEDDAR
CHEESE KG

PAC(1000GR)

409.45

1228.35000

12%

147.402 - 0.00

DOM SOFT
DRINK PEPSI
475ML
MRPo0/-

NOS(INOS)

18.93

144|-

2725.92000

763.2576(327.1104 0.00

14

DOM
TOPPING
PANEER
TIKKA KG

KGS(1000GR)

200.6

401.20000

18%

72.216 - 0.00

473416

15

DOM CHEESE
MOZERELLA
DICED KG

KGS(1000GR)

328.77

3945.24000

0.00

4418.6688

16

DOM
SAUSAGES
CHICKEN
CHILLI &
HERB
FROZEN KG

KGS(1000GR)

313.45

0.5)-

156.72500

12%

18.807 - 0.00

1
n
n
s
[

17

DOM
CHICKEN
RASHERS
GRILLED
FROZEN
250GM

PAC(250GR)

113.85

113.85000

|‘nu-

13.662 - 0.00

18

DOM CHEESE
SAUCE

NOS(INOS)

28870

346512000

12%

415.8144] | L/ /'"( 0.00
‘ fLe

38809344

19

DOM SAUCE
SPICY RED

KGS(1000GR)

DRESSING KG

116.33

465.32000

12%

55.8384 L [ 0.00

521.1584

https /travelfoodservices posi st.bizleStock/entries
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Y P R P D A S SR ST AR

A SAUCE
AAYONNAISE
HARISSA KG

NGS(1000GR)

129.73

rJ

25946000

12%%

311352

(N0

DOM SAUCE
PIZZAKG

KGS(1000GR)

130.71

235278000

2R2.3336

0.00]2615.1136

SOFT DRINK
MOUNTAIN
DEW BOTTLE
475M1.
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.94

909.12000

%[254.5536

109.0944

0.00] 1272.76%

23|SOFT DRINK

MIRINDA
DEW BOTTLE
475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.91

453.84000

0)127.0752

54,4608

0.00) 635376

24

SOFT DRINK
7UP BOTTLE
475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.91

24

453.84000

28%

127.0752

544608

0.00] 635.376

DOM
SEASONING
PEPPER &
HERB 70GM

PAC(70GR)

50.02000

6.0024

0.00] 56.0224

26

DOM
SEASONING
PANEER MIX
30GM

PAC(30GR)

8.4

25.20000

12%

3.024

0.00 28.224

27

DOM DOUGH
HAND TOSSED
REG 165GM

TRAY(15NOS)

132.63

928.41000

5%

46.4205

0.00] 974.8305

28

DOM DOUGH
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 275GM

TRAY(12NOS)

171.5

1372.00000

5%

68.6

0.00 1440.6

29

DOM DOUGH
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 495GM

TRAY(6NOS)

144.81

144.81000

7.2405

0.00] 152.0505

30

DOM DOUGH
COLD
BUTTER
REGULAR
FROZEN
155GM

TRAY(15NOS)

120.9

725.40000

5%

36.27

0.00 761.67

Sub Total Amount :
Discount Amount :
Total Amount :
Total Tax :

Taxable Amount :

Grand Total ;

Grand Total In Words :

24626.35500|

B

24626.35500]

4075.22780)

24626.35500]

28702.00000]

Twenty Eight thousand
Scven hundred and Two

hine Mravelfoodsenices, pogist biz/aStock/entries
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only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total 1IGST Total Other tax
IGST 12% 15745.565 1889.4678 1889.4678 0
IGST 18% 1167.45 210.141 210.141 o
CESS 12% 454272 545.1264 0 TR
34
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